
Internationale IRO Richter 
International IRO Judges 

 

Aktiv seit Nachname Vorname Land Email 

Active since Surname First name Country Email 

2000 Babička Vilém CZ vbabicka@seznam.cz 

2010 Corpataux Patric CH patric.corpataux@vtg.admin.ch 

1994 Gerritsen Resi NL resigerritsen@gmail.com 

1994 Haak Ruud NL ruudhaak1@gmail.com 

2008 Hauk Andreas AT a.hauk@drei.at  

2015 Hiltpolt Hannes AT  hannes.hiltpolt@ak-tirol.com 

2004 Hoffmann Walter DE walter@hoffmannswelt.de 

2009 Kranz Charlotte AT charlotte.kranz@aon.at 

1993 Kühn Detlef DE de.kuehn@onlinehome.de 

2002 Laner Astrid IT astrid.laner@rolmail.net 

2013 Lee Taewon KR cndog@naver.com 

2016 Leivas Leite Rita AR rita.leivasleite@gmail.com 

2005 Meijer Jozef NL j.meijer@kpnmail.nl 

2007 Murase Hidehiro JP murase-dtc@almond.ocn.ne.jp 

2015 Nečak Mirka  SI mirka.necak@amis.net 

2009 Oshima Kaori JP dog@odts.jp 

2007 Russegger Alois AT arussegger@aon.at 

2000 Śabacký Pavel CZ pavel.sabacky@gmail.com 

2005 Sawada Kazuhiro JP mahorinn46@ybb.ne.jp 

2008 Schafar Kurt AT oerv01@gmail.com 

2007 Schoonenboom Digna NL digna@xs4all.nl 

2000 Sedlák Daniel CZ daniel.sedlak13@gmail.com 

1995 Sedlák Jaroslav  CZ jase@zachranari.cz 

2005 Skulj Katja SI katja_skulj@t-2.net 

2000 Štibora Květoslav CZ obec.vlkos@iol.cz 

2008 Ternovec Jerneja SI jerneja.grom@gmail.com 

1997 Thanner Gerd AT g.thanner@aon.at 

 
Stand / as per: 23.02.2017 
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